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16.—Universities of Canada: Financial Statistics, 1921-22. 
ASSETS. 

Name and Address. 
Value 

of 
Endow­
ments. 

Value 
of 

Land and 
Buildings. 

Value of 
Scientific 

Equip­
ment. 

Value of 
other 

Property. 

Total 
Assets. 

St. Dunstan's University, Charlottetown, 
P .E . I 

University of King's College, Windsor, 
N.S 

Dalhousie University, Halifax, N.S 
Acadia University, Wolfville, N.S 
University of St. Francis Xavier, Antig 

bnish, N.S _. 
University of New Brunswick, Frederic-

ton, N .B '. 
Mt. Allison University, Sackville, N . B . . 
University of St. Joseph's College, St 

Joseph, N .B 
McGill University, Montreal, Que. (1921) 
University of Bishop's College, Lennox-

ville, Que 
University of Laval, Quebec, Que. (1921) 
University of Montreal, Montreal, Que. 
University of Toronto, Toronto, Ont 
Victoria University, Toronto, Gnt 
University of Trinity College, Toronto, 

Ont 
Queen's University, Kingston, Ont 
Western University, London, Ont. (1921). 
University of Ottawa, Ottawa, Ont 
McMaster University, Toronto, Ont 
University of Manitoba, Winnipeg, Man.. 
University of Saskatchewan, Saskatoon, 

Sask 
University of Alberta, Edmonton, Al ta . . 
University of British Columbia, Van­

couver, B.C 

Total Universities. 

$ 

40,000 

206,486 
1,251,020 
770,649 

262,919 

20,000 
519,000 

13,791,412 

394,454 

1,400,000 

1,090,472 

1,049,814 
2,286,689 

1,022,159 
1,600,000 

75,112 

30,050 

25,810,236 

$ 

240,000 

200,000 
1,995,000 
589,536 

425,699 

250,000 
340,780 

337,744 
7,688,012 

261,619 

1,800,000 

1,185,699 

10,049 
2,754,585 
500,000 
851,300 
466,829 

2,000,COO 

2,767,034 
4,500,138 

388,771 

29,552,795 

$ 

12,000 

25,000 
75,000 
15,000 

5,000 

50,000 
24,600 

6,500 
856,179 

664 

260,000 

34,848 
238,100 

20,267 

448,706 

188,542 

2,260,406 

30,000 

120,000 

58,210 

100,000 
21,000 

36,000 

11,141 

54,864 

8,400 
153,113 

148,457 

741,185 

$ 

322,000 

431,486 
3,441.020 
1,375,185 

751,828 

420,000 
905,3S0 

380,244 
22,335,603 

667,878 

3,460,000 
8,740,002 
2,331,035 

1,094,711 
5,279,374 

851,300 
1,509,255 
3,600,000 

2,850,546 
5,101,957 

755,820 

66,604,6241 

including $8,740,002 unclassiBed b y the University of Toronto, but not including $500,000, value of 
lands and buildings a t Western University. 

INCOME AND EXPENDITUBE. 

Name and Address. 

St. Dunstan's Univer­
s i ty , Char lo t te town, 
P .E . I 

University of King's 
College, Windsor, N.S. 

Dalhousie Univers i ty , 
Halifax, N.S 

Acadia University,Wolf­
ville, N.S 

University of St Francis 
X a v i e r , Ant igonish , 
N.S 

U n i v e r s i t y of N e w 
Brunswick, Frederic 
ton, N.B 

Mt. Allison University, 
Sackville, N . B 

University of St Joseph's 
College, S t . Joseph , 
N.B 

McGill University, 
Montreal, Que 

Income from 

Invest­
ments. 

2,454 

9,886 

58,405 

44,220 

12,045 

2,544 

28,917 

734,369 

Govern­
ment and 
Municipal 

Grants. 

1,200 

25,000 

5,331 

45,105 

Fees. 

43,586 

28,826 

94,854 

28,838 

62,838 

11,637 

19,944 

80,652 

464,015 

Other 
Sources. 

$ 

8,406 

16,665 

12,244 

24,406 

67,428 

300 

40,262 

14,802 

133,511 

Total 
Income. 

54,446 

55,377 

166,703 

97,464 

142,311 

39,481 

94,454 

95,454 

1,377,000 

Expenditure. 

Current. 

54,466 

52,311 

177,486 

92,423 

92,452 

41,495 

74,923 

1,315,220 

Capital. 

4,239 

632,778 

16,754 

39,720 

6,928 

7,367 

Total . 

58,705 

52,311 

810,264 

109,177 

132,172 

41,495 

86,201 

81,851 

1,322,587 

62373—57 


